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JULY

Monday 10 June 2024 Update on Radon
Thursday 13 June 2024 Mandatory Planning Training

2024

JUNE
Wednesday 5 June 2024 Licensing Training

MEMBER DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS 2024/2025

Tuesday 9 July 2024 PREVENT Training
Tuesday 23 July 2024 Suicide Awareness Training
Wednesday 24 July 2024 Car Parking Strategy

AUGUST
Tuesday 13 August 2024 Assets of Community Value

OCTOBER
Wednesday 23 October 2024 Fraud Awareness Training

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday 18 September 2024 Bid Ballot

Monday 25 November 2024 Vision 2030
DECEMBER

Tuesday 29 October 2024 Western Growth Corridor
NOVEMBER

Wedesday 6 November 2024 Emergency Planning Training

Tuesday 4 February 2025 Treasury Management Training
FEBRUARY

Monday 27 January 2025 Mid-Term Financial Statement

2025

JANUARY

Wednesday 18 December 2024
Monday 16 December 2024 Member Briefing from Lincolnshire Police on Operation Ford / Councillor Safety

Treasury Management Training

Thursday 6 March 2025

Monday 17 February 2025 Local Government Reorganisation

Audit Committee Effectiveness and New Internal Audit Standards
MARCH


